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Erianna Benedetti
Ginevra Sciullo
Sofia Sclano
Chiara Galatolo
Margherita Breschi
Viola Collesi
Asia Palombo
Alessia Maguire
Eva Vitelli
Veronica Mataloni
Larissa Cerulli

Davide Chiodo
Lorenzo Costaglione
Christian Galatolo
Federico Arcangeli
Leonardo Formisano
Massimo Scotto
Gabriele Ballini
Niko Greco
Achille Gabrielli
Stefano Loffredo
Tommaso Arcangeli
Tommaso Rispoli
Andrea Alocci

Francesca Della Monaca
Linda Picchianti
Martina Sclano

Elena Scotto
Alessia Solari
Emma Manuguerra
Sabrina Landini
Elisa Metrano

Federico Costaglione
Tommaso Amato
Valerio Solari
Pietro Guerrini
Davide Fanciulli
Mirko Rosi
Federico Metrano

CLASSIFICA SCUOLE MEDIE F
200 Peso Vortex

2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005

2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI F
200 Peso Vortex

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI M
200 Peso Vortex

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

60
30
29
27
26
28
22
24
23
0
25
0

60
30
27
26
23
20
22
24
29
26
28
21
0
0

60
28
30
26
29
27
0
0
0

60
28
30
27
22
23
21
25

30
29
27
26
28
22
25
23
0
24
0

30
27
26
21
20
22
24
28
25
29
23
0
0

29
30
27

30
30
26
27
24
19
23

27
26
25
30
24
28
29
23
0
0
0

CLASSIFICA SCUOLE MEDIE M
200 Peso Vortex

28
30
29
23
19
26
20
24
21
22
27
0
25

29
30
26
27
28
0
0
0

30
27
24
29
21
28
20

25
29
26
30
23
27
28
24
0
0
0

28
29
30
20
23
22
21
27
26
19
24
0
25

28
30
27
26
29
0
0
0

30
26
25
27
23
29
21

Alto
30
26
26
24
23
28
29

0
27
0
0

Alto
29
30
28
25
23
26
24

0
0
0
0
27
0

Alto
28
23
25
26
24
30
29
27

Alto
27
29
28
26
23
24
22

Lungo
30
25
28
24
29
23
27

0
26
0
0

Lungo
30
29
27
24
23
26
25

0
0
0
0
28
0

Lungo
27
25
23
26
24
30
29
28

Lungo
26
27
24
23
28
22
25

Res
26
30
28
25
29
24

o O

27

Res
29

Res
27
26
25
0
0
29
30
28

Res
30
28
27
23
24
21
26

Totale
198
194
187
185
184
174
162

93
53
49
27

Totale
204
199
196
162
153
144
138
108

98
98
95
83
50

Totale
196
194
179
162
132

89
88
83

Totale
201
197
181
177
166
164
162
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Giulio Remati
Francesco Coli
Francesco Infetti
Giulio Lombardo
Matteo Donnini
Niccolo Kriedman
Sammy Alocci
Cristiano Picchianti
Thomas Ballini
Nicola Milani

Mia Picchianti
Elena Costaglione
Emy Picchianti
Camilla Scotto
Martina Mastantuono
Veronica Formisano
Luisa Solari
Giada Collesi
Sofia Landini
Serena Schiano
Rachele Costanzo
Sara Lubrano
Cristall Alocci

Andrea Galatolo
Niccolo Giovani
Luca Scotto
Yuri Fé
Nico Ferraro
Francesco Sclano
Manuele Bongini
Federico Ballini
Andrea Castriconi
Andrea Fanciulli
Dario Ciarofoli
Giovanni Fanciulli

Aurora Orsini
Eva Landini
Eva Loffredo
Gioia Manuguerra
Agnese Roselli
Gaia Terramoccia

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

18
29
19
26
20

17
25

21 23 28
28 0 0
18 19 19
22 25 22
20 26 24

0 0 0
18 22 20
25 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

CLASSIFICA PULCINI F

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

60
30
25
27
26
29
28
24
21
23
22
0
20
0

200 Peso Vortex
30 30 29
28 29 30
29 20 22
24 27 23
27 21 20

26 24 21
25 26 27
22 23 26
23 25 24
0 28 28
0 22 25
21 0 0
0 0 0

CLASSIFICA PULCINI M

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

60
30
26
27
29
24
28
26
23
22
21
0
0

200 Peso Vortex
30 30 24
27 28 29
25 27 30
29 20 27
24 29 28
27 24 20
28 26 25
23 23 22
21 21 23
20 19 19
0 25 26
22 22 21

CLASSIFICA PRIMI PASSI F

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

60
29
30
28
22
26
0

200 Peso Vortex
30 20 25
29 18 19
28 11 12
25 10 11
23 11 12
0 13 19

Alto
26
30
27
28
22
29
23
24
20
26
21
20
20

Alto
26
30
27
22
24
22
28
23
20
25
29

0

Alto
25
20
15
10

5
30

Lungo
30
26
29
27
28
24
25
20
21
23
18
19
22

Lungo
28
25
29
30
23
24
26
20
22
21
27

0

Lungo
18
25
12
12

6
14

Res
28
26
30
25
29
23
22
27
20

24
21

Res
30
29
26
27
23
28
0
25
24
22
0
0

Res
30
29
28
24
23
27

156
128
116
95
90
88
77
50
44
20

Totale
203
194
184
180
176
175
172
163
156
127
110
101

42

Totale
198
194
191
184
175
173
159
159
153
147
107

65

Totale
177
170
134
114
106
103
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11
12

Aurora Alicino
Luna Ferraro
Sara Stefanelli
Carlotta Sassu
Alice Tenuta
Emma Tenuta

Andrea Solari
Mirko Rispoli
Stefano Cimini
Mirko Ballerano
Alessandro Orsini
Alessandro Landini
Giordano Gaibisso
Mattia Rispoli
Francesco Maria Costanzo
Marco Amato
Leonardo Sclano
Diego Sicilia
Leonardo Santini
Umberto Izzo
Daniele Maria Costanzo
Samuele Prontera
Giosué Landini
Alessandro Parisi
Nicola Lunghi
Tommaso Ferraro
Francesco Orsini
Federico De Biasio

2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012

23
24
27
25

25
26
27
22

O O O o o

o O O o o

CLASSIFICA PRIMI PASSI M

2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

60
30
26
22
28
29
20
24
27
18
22
16
23
16
0
25
17
0
0
19
14
13
0

200 Peso Vortex

30
22
24
27
29
23
28
26
20
21
15
20
16
0
25
17
0
0
18
14
13
0

19
16
22
15
14
17
11
15
24
17
14
18
14
15
0
6
18

O O O o o

25
23
30
19
13
19
8
14
28
25
15
19
17
13

o O O O o

Alto
25
30
20
20
10
25
25
15
25
10
20
15

5
15

O O O o owm

Lungo
15
15
14
15
16
10
16
12
14
13

9
0
9
11

26

25
22

Res

95
76
54
47
25
22

Totale
174
154
153
152
140
139
136
135
129
128
108

95
95
77
77
73
61
61
54
28
26
16



